12327 CTHT,
12327 CTH T, MARIBEL, WI, 54227 Maribel WI, 54227

$379,900

Escape to this charming country retreat nestled on a picturesque 3.5 acre parcel in * 3 beds

the Denmark School District! This 3BR/2.5BA home has been thoughtfully updated * 3 baths
throughout including a luxurious primary suite with private bathroom. Continue on * Residential
to find countless updates completed in the past 4 years including a new well, water * Residential

Closed
1739 sq ft

heater, flooring/carpeting throughout, &...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1739

Tax Amount: 2203.26 Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x12 Main
Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 09x10 Upper
Family Room 17x12 Upper
Kitchen 13x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x17 Main
Dining Room 13x08 Main
Other Room 10x08 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Vinyl

Parking: Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Levi D Foss Agent Email: levisellshomes@gmail.com
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